Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic

Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6364
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San Jose State
UC Irvine
Gonzaga
Oregon State
San Francisco
Nevada

Indiana

Northern Colorado
Portland State
Nebraska
Wyoming
Colorado State
Long Beach State
Hawaii

Boise State

Rnd 1

287
298
301
298
302
291
296
303
306
307
299
313
311
308
301

Rnd 2

285
292
288
294
294
297
304
297
296
305
304
301
308
314
312

Rnd 3

299
295
300
299
296
304
299
312
311
302
311
307
306
313
324

Total To Par
871 +7
885 +21
889 +25
891 +27
892 +28
892 +28
899 +35
912 +48
913 +49
914 +50
914 +50
921 +57
925 +61
935 +71
937 +73

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6364

Pos.

T24
T24
T29

T7

T33
T42
T61

T35
T67
T71

10
T19
23
T 47
T 47

T11
T39
T 47
T61

T5

T11
T15
T19
T29
T67

T7
T11
T 56
T 56
T61

T11
T19
T 56
T71
T80

School

San Jose State
My Leander
Franziska Friedrich
Abegail Arevalo
Alexandra Cooper
Elizabeth Schultz

UC Irvine
Avery French
Kaley In
Samantha Chan
Camille Wagg
Breanne Jones

Gonzaga

Ciera Min

Bianca Pagdanganan
Meigi Gao

Jessica Mangrobang
Nina Novilla

Oregon State
Olivia Benzin
Elyse Smidinger
Haley Nist

Nicole Schroeder
Hannah Swanson

San Francisco
Vanessa Ha
Mabel Wong
Ayaka Suzuki
Alison Lillie
Samantha Gong

Nevada

Celyn Khoo

Jordan Keyser
Chaithra Katamneni
Mari Nishiura
Jenny Krause

Indiana
Ana Sanjuan
Alix Kong
Elisa Pierre
Erin Harper
Pear Siriko

Northern Colorado
Kala Keltz

Janet Yeo

Morgan Sahm
Marisa Hisaki

Baile Winslow

Rnd 1

287
68
71
72
79
76

298
73
73
75
7
80

301
73
74
77
7
78

298
71
v
78
75
75

302
73
75
77
80
v

291
72
73
72
74
v

296
72
71
77
76
81

303
72
72
82
80
79

Rnd 2

285
70
69
77
73
73

292
71
69
74
79
78

288
70
66
73
79
80

294
75
74
72
73
79

294
74
70
73
77
83

297
73
74
74
76
79

304
75
74
79
78
77

297
75
73
73
76
81

Rnd 3

299
72
76
77
74
78

295
68
75
79
75
7

300
68
73
79
80
80

299
73
73
75
84
78

296
71
75
80
75
75

304
75
74
78
7
80

299
70
75
77
79
7

312
73
79
78
82
82

Total

871
210
216
226
226
227

885
212
217
228
231
235

889
211
213
229
236
238

891
219
224
225
232
232

892
218
220
230
232
235

892
220
221
224
227
236

899
217
220
233
233
235

912
220
224
233
238
242

To Par

+10
+10
+11

+21

+1

+12
+15
+19

+25
-5
-3
+13
+20
+22

+27
+3
+8
+9
+16
+16

+28
+2
+4
+14
+16
+19

+28
+4
+5
+8
+11
+20

+35
+1
+4
+17
+17
+19

+48
+4
+8
+17
+22
+26

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6364

T19
T24
T59
T61
T80

10
T15
T35
T39
T75
84

T10
T29
T35
T35
T 47
T59

12

T39
T 47
T 47
T61
T75

13
17
T24
T71
74
WD

14
T24
T42
T67
T80
86

15

T 47
T 47
T75
T75
T80

Portland State
Tara Finigan
Valerie Hernandez
Jasmine Cabajar
Krissy Peterson
Taylor Hartley

Nebraska

Kate Smith
Sarah Pravecek
Claire Robertson
Emily Gillman
Annie Sritragul

Wyoming
Gabrielle Gibson
Mackenzie Barrie
Erin Sargent
Sarah Hankins
Klara Castillo

Colorado State
Katrina Prendergast
Elisabeth Rau
Sarah Archuleta
Jessica Sloot
Caroline Reiners

Long Beach State
Maria Davis
Holland Shourds
Alicia Arzaga
Savannah Knox
Courtney Vogel

Hawaii

Raquel Ek
Isabella Leung
Kaci Masuda
Daezsa Tomas
Lauren Kirkwood

Boise State
Genevieve Ling
Jalayne Martinez
Dana Clary
Kinsley Bonfilio
Oceane Pelloille

306
75
80
78
73
86

307
69
79
76
86
83

299
75
77
73
75
76

313
79
82
75
78
81

311
74
78
78
81
WD

308
75
74
79
80
87

301
71
75
76
81
79

296
72
68
76
82
80

305
74
76
81
77
78

304
74
78
77
77
76

301
76
75
77
73
82

308
73
76
79
80
WD

314
78
75
80
81
83

312
83
77
79
78
78

311
7
78
80
80
76

302
78
74
73
7
83

311
78
74
79
80
82

307
75
75
80
84
77

306
75
72
81
78
WD

313
73
82
7
81
82

324
78
80
85
81
85

914
221
229
230
240
244

914
227
229
229
232
234

921
230
232
232
235
240

925
222
226
238
239
WD

935
226
231
236
242
252

937
232
232
240
240
242

+49
+8

+10
+18
+19
+26

+50
+5

+13
+14
+24
+28

+50
+11
+13
+13
+16
+18

+57
+14
+16
+16
+19
+24

+61
+6
+10
+22
+23
+9

+71
+10
+15
+20
+26
+36

+73
+16
+16
+24
+24
+26
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Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Pos.

18
T29
T33

T42
T42
T 42
T 47
T61

T67
79
85

Name
Ellen Secor

Haley Tygret
Megan Knadler
Kristin Simonsen

Christina Ferreira
Brianna Becker
Joanna Kim
Theresa-Ann Jedra
Taylor Dorans

Felicia Taverrite
Samantha Spencer
Amanda Hinchey

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6364

School Rnd 1
Colorado State 73
spqgBeach 55
Wyoming 74
Fresno State 81
Derhars 75
Colorado State 76
Fresno State 73
Indiana 74
Wyoming 79
kpg@ Beach 79
Fresno State 79
Wyoming 83

Rnd 2
68

75
79
75

76
7
81
82
74

76
81
84

Rnd 3
74

76
74
72

80
78
7
76
82

81
81
80

Total To Par
215 -1
223 +7
227 +11
228 +12
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
235 +19
236 +20
241 +25
247 +31

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6364

Pos.
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Pos.
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10
11

15

17
18
19

Top 20 Teams

San Jose State
UC Irvine
Gonzaga

Oregon State
San Francisco
Nevada

Indiana

Northern Colorado
Portland State
Nebraska
Wyoming
Colorado State
Long Beach State
Hawaii

Boise State

Top 20 Players

My Leander

Ciera Min

Avery French
Bianca Pagdanganan
*Ellen Secor
Franziska Friedrich
Ana Sanjuan

Kaley In

Vanessa Ha

Olivia Benzin
Celyn Khoo

Mabel Wong

Kala Keltz

Alix Kong

Kate Smith

Jordan Keyser
Maria Davis
*Haley Tygret
Elyse Smidinger
Janet Yeo
Chaithra Katamneni
Tara Finigan

School

San Jose State
Gonzaga

UC Irvine
Gonzaga
Colorado State
San Jose State
Indiana

UC Irvine

San Francisco
Oregon State
Nevada

San Francisco
Northern Colorado
Indiana

Nebraska
Nevada

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Oregon State
Northern Colorado
Nevada

Portland State

Rnd 1

287
298
301
298
302
291
296
303
306
307
299
313
311
308
301

Rnd 1

68
73
73
74
73
71
72
73
73
71
72
75
72
71
69
73
74
72
i
72
72
75

Rnd 2

285
292
288
294
294
297
304
297
296
305
304
301
308
314
312

Rnd 2

70
70
71
66
68
69
75
69
74
75
73
70
75
74
74
74
73
75
74
73
74
72

Rnd 3

299
295
300
299
296
304
299
312
311
302
311
307
306
313
324

Rnd 3

72
68
68
73
74
76
70
75
71
73
75
75
73
75
78
74
75
76
73
79
78
7

Total

871
885
889
891
892
892
899
912
913
914
914
921
925
935
937

Total

210
211
212
213
215
216
217
217
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
222
223
224
224
224
224

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+7

+21
+25
+27
+28
+28
+35
+48
+49
+50
+50
+57
+61
+71
+73

To Par

-6
-5
-4
-3
-1
E

+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
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Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic
Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 3
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Sriovetano

PAR 3 SCORING

San Jose State
Fresno State
Nevada

San Francisco
Wyoming
Portland State
UC Irvine
Northern Colorado
Hawaii

Indiana

Nebraska
Colorado State
Gonzaga

Long Beach State
Oregon State
Boise State

PAR 4 SCORING

UC Irvine

Indiana

Fresno State

San Francisco
Long Beach State
San Jose State
Oregon State
Gonzaga

Nevada
Nebraska
Wyoming
Portland State
Northern Colorado
Hawaii

Colorado State
Boise State

PAR 5 SCORING

Gonzaga
Colorado State
UC Irvine

San Francisco
Nebraska
Oregon State
San Jose State
Portland State
Indiana

Long Beach State
Hawaii

Boise State
Nevada

Northern Colorado
Wyoming

Fresno State

2.95
3.00
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.20
3.20
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.35

4.24
4.24
4.27
4.28
4.28
4.30
4.32
4.34
4.36
4.40
4.46
4.52
4.52
4.56
4.58
4.74

4.90
4.90
4.95
5.00
5.05
5.10
5.15
5.15
5.15
5.19
5.20
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.40
5.50

+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+4
+5
+7

+12
+12
+8

+14
+11
+15
+16
+17
+18
+20
+23
+26
+26
+28
+29
+37

EAGLES

Long Beach State
BIRDIES

San Jose State
UC Irvine
Gonzaga

Hawaii

San Francisco
Nebraska
Nevada
Wyoming

Oregon State
Portland State
Indiana

Colorado State
Long Beach State
Boise State
Northern Colorado
Fresno State
PARS

San Francisco
Northern Colorado
Indiana

Oregon State
Nevada

Colorado State
UC Irvine
Gonzaga

San Jose State
Nebraska
Wyoming
Portland State
Long Beach State
Boise State
Hawaii

Fresno State

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic

Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Round: 3
*Individual

RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6364
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Sriovetano

Pos.
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10
11

15

17
18
19

23
24

29

33

35

39

42

47

56

59

61

Name

My Leander
Ciera Min
Avery French

Bianca Pagdanganan

*Ellen Secor
Franziska Friedrich
Ana Sanjuan
Kaley In

Vanessa Ha
Olivia Benzin
Celyn Khoo
Mabel Wong

Kala Keltz

Alix Kong

Kate Smith
Jordan Keyser
Maria Davis
*Haley Tygret
Elyse Smidinger
Janet Yeo
Chaithra Katamneni
Tara Finigan
Haley Nist

Raquel Ek
Abegail Arevalo
Holland Shourds
Valerie Hernandez
Alexandra Cooper
Elizabeth Schultz
Mari Nishiura
Gabrielle Gibson
*Megan Knadler
Samantha Chan
*Kristin Simonsen
Sarah Pravecek
Mackenzie Barrie
Erin Sargent
Meigi Gao

Claire Robertson
Ayaka Suzuki
Katrina Prendergast
Camille Wagg
*Christina Ferreira
*Brianna Becker
*Joanna Kim
Isabella Leung
Nicole Schroeder
Elisabeth Rau
Sarah Archuleta
Sarah Hankins
Genevieve Ling
Jalayne Martinez
*Theresa-Ann Jedra
Alison Lillie
Hannah Swanson
Elisa Pierre

Erin Harper
Morgan Sahm
Klara Castillo
Jasmine Cabajar
Pear Siriko
Jessica Sloot

School

San Jose State
Gonzaga

UC Irvine
Gonzaga
Colorado State
San Jose State
Indiana

UC Irvine

San Francisco
Oregon State
Nevada

San Francisco
Northern Colorado
Indiana

Nebraska
Nevada

Long Beach State
Long Beach State
Oregon State
Northern Colorado
Nevada

Portland State
Oregon State
Hawaii

San Jose State
Long Beach State
Portland State
San Jose State
San Jose State
Nevada
Wyoming
Wyoming

UC Irvine

Fresno State
Nebraska
Wyoming
Wyoming
Gonzaga
Nebraska

San Francisco
Colorado State
UC Irvine
Northern Colorado
Colorado State
Fresno State
Hawaii

Oregon State
Colorado State
Colorado State
Wyoming

Boise State

Boise State
Indiana

San Francisco
Oregon State
Indiana

Indiana

Northern Colorado
Wyoming
Portland State
Indiana

Colorado State

Rnd 1

68
73
73
74
73
71
72
73
73
71
72
75
72
71
69
73
74
72
77
72
72
75
78
75
72
78
80
79
76
74
75
74
75
81
79
v
73
7
76
7
79
v
75
76
73
74
75
82
75
75
71
75
74
80
75
7
76
82
76
78
81
78

Rnd 2

70
70
71
66
68
69
75
69
74
75
73
70
75
74
74
74
73
75
74
73
74
72
72
78
7
76
68
73
73
76
74
79
74
75
76
78
7
73
81
73
76
79
76
7
81
75
73
75
7
7
83
7
82
i
79
79
78
73
76
76
7
73

Rnd 3

72
68
68
73
74
76
70
75
71
73
75
75
73
75
78
74
75
76
73
79
78
7
75
73
7
72
78
74
78
7
78
74
79
72
74
74
79
79
73
80
75
75
80
78
7
82
84
75
80
80
78
80
76
75
78
7
79
78
82
80
7
84

Total

210
211
212
213
215
216
217
217
218
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
222
223
224
224
224
224
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
234
234
235
235

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-6
-5
-4
-3
-1

E
+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
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Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic
Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

*Individual

Par: 72 Yardage: 6364
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67

71

74
75

79
80

84
85
86
86

Krissy Peterson
*Taylor Dorans
Breanne Jones
Samantha Gong
Jessica Mangrobang
Kaci Masuda
*Felicia Taverrite
Jenny Krause
Nina Novilla
Alicia Arzaga
Marisa Hisaki
Savannah Knox
Emily Gillman
Dana Clary
Kinsley Bonfilio
Caroline Reiners
*Samantha Spencer
Daezsa Tomas
Taylor Hartley
Oceane Pelloille
Baile Winslow
Annie Sritragul
*Amanda Hinchey
Courtney Vogel
Lauren Kirkwood

Portland State
Wyoming

UC Irvine

San Francisco
Gonzaga

Hawaii

Long Beach State
Nevada

Gonzaga

Long Beach State
Northern Colorado
Long Beach State
Nebraska

Boise State

Boise State
Colorado State
Fresno State
Hawaii

Portland State
Boise State
Northern Colorado
Nebraska
Wyoming

Long Beach State
Hawaii

73
79
80
7
v
79
79
v
78
78
80
81
86
76
81
81
79
80
86
79
79
83
83
WD
87

82
74
78
83
79
80
76
79
80
79
76
80
7
79
78
82
81
81
80
78
81
78
84
WD
83

80 235
82 235
7 235
75 235
80 236
7 236
81 236
80 236
80 238
81 238
82 238
78 239
7 240
85 240
81 240
7 240
81 241
81 242
76 242
85 242
82 242
83 244
80 247
WD 28
82 252

» BIRDIEFIRE

+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+28
+31
+9

+36
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Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic

Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 3
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PRESENTED BY
SUBAR!

Sriovetano

PAR 3 SCORING

My Leander

Mari Nishiura

Ana Sanjuan
Megan Knadler
Erin Sargent
Taylor Hartley
Franziska Friedrich
Elisabeth Rau
Samantha Chan
Nina Novilla

Marisa Hisaki
Kaci Masuda
Haley Nist
Tara Finigan

Haley Tygret
PAR 4 SCORING
Ciera Min

Holland Shourds
Avery French
Olivia Benzin
Jordan Keyser
Ana Sanjuan
Alexandra Cooper
Mackenzie Barrie

Haley Tygret

Katrina Prendergast
Vanessa Ha

Kristin Simonsen
Bianca Pagdanganan
Claire Robertson

Alix Kong

PAR 5 SCORING

Vanessa Ha
Avery French
My Leander
Raquel Ek
Bianca Pagdanganan
Kaley In

Ellen Secor
Abegail Arevalo
Megan Knadler
Ana Sanjuan
Haley Nist
Oceane Pelloille
Kate Smith
Ciera Min

Kristin Simonsen

San Jose State
Nevada
Indiana
Wyoming
Wyoming
Portland State
San Jose State
Colorado State
UC Irvine
Gonzaga
Haidhs
Hawaii

Oregon State
Portland State

g?arg Beach

Gonzaga

g?arg Beach

UC Irvine
Oregon State
Nevada
Indiana

San Jose State
Wyoming

g?arllt% Beach

Colorado State
San Francisco
Fresno State
Gonzaga
Nebraska
Indiana

San Francisco
UC Irvine

San Jose State
Hawaii
Gonzaga

UC Irvine
Colorado State
San Jose State
Wyoming
Indiana
Oregon State
Boise State
Nebraska
Gonzaga
Fresno State

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

3.70

3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.25
4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

EAGLES

Savannah Knox
BIRDIES

My Leander
Bianca Pagdanganan
Claire Robertson
Avery French
Kaci Masuda
Mackenzie Barrie
Alexandra Cooper
Raquel Ek

Ciera Min

Haley Nist

Sarah Archuleta
Jordan Keyser
Amanda Hinchey
Vanessa Ha
Samantha Gong

PARS
Ana Sanjuan

Kala Keltz
Ciera Min
Kristin Simonsen

Holland Shourds
Mabel Wong
Kate Smith

Haley Tygret
Vanessa Ha
Caroline Reiners
Olivia Benzin
Elyse Smidinger

Maria Davis
Abegail Arevalo
Katrina Prendergast

E?&% Beach 1
San Jose State 5
Gonzaga 5
Nebraska 5
UC Irvine 5
Hawaii 4
‘Wyoming 4
San Jose State 4
Hawaii 4
Gonzaga 4
Oregon State 4
Colorado State 3
Nevada 3
Wyoming 3
San Francisco 3
San Francisco 3
Indiana 16
Ngnem 15
Gonzaga 14
Fresno State 14
5?51% Beach 14
San Francisco 13
Nebraska 13
g?gt% Beach 13
San Francisco 13
Colorado State 13
Oregon State 13
Oregon State 13
g?gt% Beach 13
San Jose State 12
Colorado State 12

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic

Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016
Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 3 - Ptarmigan Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 389 9 45 28 4 1 4.33 4 389 1
2 5 500 12 57 13 4 1 5.12 5 500 2
3 4 383 1 40 38 7 1 4.60 4 383 3
4 3 166 3 62 19 2 3.23 3 166 4
5 5 519 1 27 42 11 5 1 4.92 5 519 5
6 3 186 5 58 22 1 3.22 3 186 6
7 4 327 15 59 12 3.97 4 327 7
8 4 404 6 39 31 10 3 4.59 4 404 8
9 4 362 10 53 21 2 4.17 4 362 9
10 4 370 4 40 28 14 2 4.63 4 370 10
11 3 150 2 63 20 1 3.23 3 150 11
12 4 372 4 55 21 6 2 4.36 4 372 12
13 4 355 13 46 17 10 2 4.30 4 355 13
14 5 431 14 45 14 13 5 5.37 5 431 14
15 3 157 18 54 14 2.95 3 157 15
16 5 527 14 48 19 5 5.17 5 527 16
17 4 386 10 53 22 1 4.16 4 386 17
18 4 380 33 34 19 7 4.95 4 380 18
Round 2 - Ptarmigan Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par S les S S Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 389 9 57 17 3 4.16 4 389 1
2 5 500 2 24 50 9 1 4.80 5 500 2
3 4 383 6 39 36 5 4.47 4 383 3
4 3 166 6 59 20 1 3.19 3 166 4
5 5 519 19 56 9 2 4.93 5 519 5
6 3 186 2 56 25 3 3.34 3 186 6
7 4 327 1 9 50 22 4 4.22 4 327 7
8 4 404 3 41 35 7 2 4.56 4 404 8
9 4 362 10 56 18 2 4.14 4 362 9
10 4 370 1 26 46 13 2 4.86 4 370 10
11 3 150 9 60 16 1 3.10 3 150 11
12 4 372 11 54 16 5 4.17 4 372 12
13 4 355 16 52 13 5 1 4.09 4 355 13
14 5 431 1 14 38 18 15 4 5.45 5 431 14
15 3 157 12 51 23 3.13 3 157 15
16 5 527 10 58 16 2 5.12 5 527 16
17 4 386 5 59 20 2 4.22 4 386 17
18 4 380 17 45 18 6 4.15 4 380 18
Round 1 - Ptarmigan Country Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle  Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par s les s s Pars ys es Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 389 5 55 23 3 4.28 4 389 1
2 5 500 1 18 55 10 2 4.93 5 500 2
3 4 383 9 43 29 5 2 4.38 4 383 3
4 3 166 5 56 21 4 1 3.29 3 166 4
5 5 519 13 57 14 2 5.06 5 519 5
6 3 186 9 46 26 5 331 3 186 6
7 4 327 7 60 17 2 1 4.17 4 327 7
8 4 404 2 43 35 7 1 4.55 4 404 8
9 4 362 7 57 22 1 4.20 4 362 9
10 4 370 2 30 39 16 8 4.92 4 370 10
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Colonel Wollenberg Ptarmigan Ram Classic
Dates: Sep 12-13, 2016

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

=
T m—y
% /

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

APhOOWORMDd®W

150
372
355
431
157
527
386
380

14
18
16
16

13

57
53
48
45
53
58
58
45

21
24
18
16
15
9

22
21

NP WNNOOWN

[uy

3.21
4.29
4.20
5.15
3.03
5.01
4.22
4.30

AP OOWORMDd®W

150
372
355
431
157
527
386
380

» BIRDIEFIRE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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